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CUIRE/UCT 2019 Training Schools 

January 2019 – Fort Worth, TX 

 

Advanced Horizontal Directional Drilling School 

Part 1 – (Planning & Design)  

Monday, January 28, 2019 

*********************** 

Shane Miller  

Kiewit  

9401 Reoner Blvd  

Lenexr, KS 66219  

Phone: 913-928-7748  

shane.miller@kirwit.com 

 

Nima Latifi  

Terracon Consultant Inc  

10400 state Hwy 191  

Midland, TX 79707  

Phone: 646-831-1767  

nima.latifi@terracon.com 

 

Kevin Andersen  

City of Sparks  

431 Prater Way  

Sparks, NV 87431  

Phone: 775-353-2388  

kandersen@cityofsparks.us 

 

Justin Kistner  

City of Sparks  

431 Prater Way  

Sparks, NV 87431  

Phone: 775-353-3880  

jkistner@cityofsparks.us 

 

 

David Carroll  

Davcar Engineering  

1010 Land Creek   

Austin, TX 78746  

Phone: 512-328-4428  

david@davcar.com 

 

Gavin Brown  

GLB Teco Network LLC  

1612 Lynnhaven Rd  

Fort Worth, TX 76103  

Phone: 310-431-6379  

gbrown@glbtelconetworks.com 

 

Shrey Arora  

Kilduff Underground Eng  

535 Street Suite 605  

Denver, CO 80202  

Phone: 720-539-3988  

sarora@kilduffunderground.com 

 

John Coustafson  

Trenchless Construction Services LLC  

4103 St NE  

Arlington, WA 98723  

Phone: 360-474-0123  

jg@trenchlessconstruction.com 

 

 

mailto:shane.miller@kirwit.com
mailto:nima.latifi@terracon.com
mailto:kandersen@cityofsparks.us
mailto:jkistner@cityofsparks.us
mailto:david@davcar.com
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mailto:sarora@kilduffunderground.com
mailto:jg@trenchlessconstruction.com
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Michael Demotte  

TNP  

825 Watters Creek Blvd, Suite M300  

Allen, TX 75013  

Phone: 214-461-9867  

mdemotte@tnp.com 

 

Reece Wheat  

Kiewit  

9401 Renner Blvd  

Lenexa, KS 66219  

Phone: 913-953-5769  

reece.wheat@kiewit.com 

 

Dana Hartwell  

Hartwell Drilling Products  

8930 Bissonnet  

Houston, TX 77074  

Phone: 713-771-4311  

dhartwell@hartwellcardise.com 

 

Wayne Hunter  

Gresham Smith  

500 N Akaed St  

Dallas, TX 75201  

Phone: 214-366-6510  

wayne.hunter@greshamsmith.com 

 

Terence Smith  

Kelsey Pipelines  

347 Thain Cres 

Saskatoon, Sask S7K6NI  

Phone: 306-370-2880  

terence.smith@kelseypipelines.com 

 

Justin Ermel  

Kelsey Pipelines  

347 Thain Cres  

Saskatoon, Sask S7K6NI  

Phone: 306-385-6285  

justin.ermel@kelseypipelines.com 

 

UTA Students 

Parth Panchal  

404 E Border St  

Arlington, TX 76010  

Phone: 682-557-7102  

parthp9069@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Juhil Makwana 

513 Summit Ave 

Arlington, TX 76013 

Phone: 682-313-6499 

juhiljitendra.makwana@mavs.uta.edu 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

mailto:mdemotte@tnp.com
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Geotechnical School 

Part 1 – (Profile)  

Monday, January 28, 2019 

*********************** 

 

 

LaCresha Ware  

Gayanga Co  

1420 Washington Blvd #301  

Detroit, MI 48226  

Phone: 313-727-1080  

lacresha@gayangaco.com 

 

Scott Smith  

Brown Caldwell  

301 Bendiv Rd  

Virginia Beach, VA 23452 

Phone: 757-518-2417 

swsmith@brwncald.com 

 

Justin Walton  

TNP  

2420 Trfllis Lane  

Plano, TX 75085  

Phone: 214-542-7920  

jwalton@tnp.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

UTA Students 

Priyatham Reddy  

1008 Greek Row Dr Apt 327  

Arlington, TX 76013  

Phone: 682-248-8478  

priyathamreddy.shapuram@mavs.uta.edu 

 

Harshal Neware  

1001 Greek Row Dr  

Arlington, TX 76013  

Phone: 682-414-4646 

harshal.neware@mavs.uta.edu 

 

Ajaykumar Koyalamudi  

513 Summit Ave  

Arlington, TX 76013  

Phone: 682-551-5323  

ajaykumar.koyalamudi@mavs.uta.edu 

 

Hiramani Chimauriya  

715 Border Place  

Arlington, TX 76013  

Phone: 682-304-3739  

hiramaniraj.chimauriya@mavs.uta.edu 

 

Samrat Raut  

715 Border Place  

Arlington, TX 76013  

Phone: 972-854-2487  

samrat.raut@mavs.uta.edu 

 

Kaushal Goti  

513 Simmit Ave Apt 280  

Arlington, TX 76013  

Phone: 469-493-0094  

kaushal.goti@mavs.uta.edu 

mailto:lacresha@gayangaco.com
mailto:swsmith@brwncald.com
mailto:jwalton@tnp.com
mailto:priyathamreddy.shapuram@mavs.uta.edu
mailto:harshal.neware@mavs.uta.edu
mailto:ajaykumar.koyalamudi@mavs.uta.edu
mailto:hiramaniraj.chimauriya@mavs.uta.edu
mailto:samrat.raut@mavs.uta.edu
mailto:kaushal.goti@mavs.uta.edu


 

 

Pipe School 

Part 1 – (Steel & Rigid Pipes)  

Monday, January 28, 2019 

*********************** 

 

Ashley Sowards  

RPS Engineering  

281 Rio Oak  

Pipe Creek, TX 78063 

Phone: 210-241-3110  

ashley.sowards@rpsgroup.com 

 

John Allen  

TRC  

2087 E 71st St #101  

Tulsa, OK 74136  

Phone: 402-560-3037  

jallen@trcsolutions.com 

 

Santiago Velez Garcia  

Gresham Smith  

500 N Akard St   

Dallas, TX  75201  

Phone: 214-366-6509  

santiago.velez@greshamsmith.com 

 

Brian Mckinney  

Cayanga CO  

1420 Washington Blvd #301  

Detroit, MI 48226  

Phone: 313-230-4930  

brian@cayancaco.com 

 

Christina Cruz  

RPS Infrastructure  

4801 NW Loop 410, Suite 910  

San Antonio, TX 78229  

Phone: 210-763-0425  

christina.cruz@rpsgroup.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

UTA Students 

Bhaumik Merchant  

2716 Waters Goge DR  

Cedar Hill, TX 75104  

Phone: 484-649-2013  

bhaumiktejaskum.merchant@mavs.uta.edu 

 

Dhawani Shah 

517 Summit Ave Apt 375  

Arlington. TX 76013 

Phone: 682-347-6840 

dhawani.shah@mavs.uta.edu 

 

 

mailto:ashley.sowards@rpsgroup.com
mailto:jallen@trcsolutions.com
mailto:santiago.velez@greshamsmith.com
mailto:brian@cayancaco.com
mailto:christina.cruz@rpsgroup.com
mailto:bhaumiktejaskum.merchant@mavs.uta.edu
mailto:dhawani.shah@mavs.uta.edu


 

 

Advanced Horizontal Directional Drilling School 

Part 2 – (Construction)  

Monday, January 28, 2019 

***********************

Kevin Andersen

City of Sparks 431 Prater Way 

Sparks, NV 87431 

Phone: 775-353-2388 

kandersen@cityofsparks.us 

 

Terence Smith 

Kelsey Pipelines 

347 Thain Cres 

Saskatoon, Sask S7K6NI 

Canada 

Phone: 306-370-2880 

terence.smith@kelseypipelines.com 

 

Dana Hartwell 

Hartwell Drilling Products 

8930 Bissonnet 

Houston, TX77074 

Phone: 713-771-4311 

dhartwell@hartwellcardise.com 

 

Justin Kistner 

City of Sparks 431 Prater Way 

Sparks, NV 87431 

Phone: 775-353-3880 

jkistner@cityofsparks.us 

 

Michael Demotte 

TNP 

825 Watters Creek Blvd, Suite M300 

Allen, TX 75013 

Phone: 214-461-9867 

mdemotte@tnp.com 

John Coustafson 

Trenchless Construction Services LLC 

4103 St NE 

Arlington, WA 98723  

Phone: 360-474-0123  

jg@trenchlessconstruction.com 

 

Wayne Hunter 

Gresham Smith 

500 N Akaed St 

Dallas, TX 75201 

Phone: 214-366-6510 

wayne.hunter@greshamsmith.com 

 

Shrey Arora 

Kilduff Underground Eng 

535 Street Suite 605 

Denver, CO 80202 

Phone: 720-539-3988 

sarora@kilduffunderground.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

mailto:kandersen@cityofsparks.us
mailto:terence.smith@kelseypipelines.com
mailto:dhartwell@hartwellcardise.com
mailto:jkistner@cityofsparks.us
mailto:mdemotte@tnp.com
mailto:jg@trenchlessconstruction.com
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UTA Students 

Juhil Makwana 

513 Summit Ave 

Arlington, TX 76013 

Phone: 682-313-6499 

juhiljitendra.makwana@mavs.uta.edu 

 

 

Parth Panchal  

404 E Border St  

Arlington, TX 76010  

Phone: 682-557-7102  

parthp9069@gmail.com 

 

  

mailto:juhiljitendra.makwana@mavs.uta.edu
mailto:parthp9069@gmail.com


 

 

Geotechnical School 

Part 2 – (Case Study)  

Monday, January 28, 2019 

*********************** 

 

 

Ghassan Al Khayyat   

3308 Gettysburg Ln  

Fort Worth, TX 76123  

ghassan_alkayat@yahoo.com 

 

Justin Walton  

TNP  

2420 Trfllis Lane  

Plano, TX 75085  

Phone: 214-542-7920  

jwalton@tnp.com 

 

Scott Smith  

Brown Caldwell  

301 Bendiv Rd  

Virginia Beach, VA 23452  

Phone: 757-518-2417  

swsmith@brwncald.com 

Dorairaja Raghu 

NIJT  

1213 Estrellas Dr  

Keller, TX 76248  

Phone: 973-580-0375  

raghu@njit.edu 

 

Robert Hoff  

HUJ Associates  

8701 John Carpenter Fwy  

Dallas, TX 75247  

Phone: 214-678-0227  

rlawrence@huj.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

UTA Students 

Haider Twayej  

2052 cattle Creek Rd  

Fort Worth, TX 76134  

Phone: 682-433-2141 

haider7378@yahoo.com 

 

Shobhit Srivastava  

412 Summit Ave 47  

Arlington, TX 76013  

Phone: 682-256-7625  

shobhit.srivastava@mavs.uta.edu 

 

Siddesh Ingole  

312 Greek Row DR  

Arlington, TX 76013  

Phone: 682-558-9076  

siddesh.ingole@mavs.uta.edu 

 

Tejas Borse  

212 S Cooper St 219  

Arlington, TX 76013  

Phone: 682-320-1953  

tejasanil.borse@mavs.uta.edu 

 

mailto:ghassan_alkayat@yahoo.com
mailto:jwalton@tnp.com
mailto:swsmith@brwncald.com
mailto:raghu@njit.edu
mailto:rlawrence@huj.com
mailto:haider7378@yahoo.com
mailto:shobhit.srivastava@mavs.uta.edu
mailto:siddesh.ingole@mavs.uta.edu
mailto:tejasanil.borse@mavs.uta.edu


 

 

Hiramani Chimauriya  

715 Border Place  

Arlington, TX 76013  

Phone: 682-304-3739  

hiramaniraj.chimauriya@mavs.uta.edu 

 

Zahra Kohankar Kouchesfehani  

Room 139, CUIRE, CELB, UTA  

Arlington, TX 76013  

Phone: 469-731-6731  

zahra.kohankarkouches@mavs.uta.edu 

 

  

mailto:hiramaniraj.chimauriya@mavs.uta.edu
mailto:zahra.kohankarkouches@mavs.uta.edu


 

 

Pipe School 

Part 2 – (Flexible Pipes)  

Monday, January 28, 2019 

***********************   

 

Ashley Sowards  

RPS Engineering  

281 Rio Oak  

Pipe Creek, TX 78063 

Phone: 210-241-3110  

ashley.sowards@rpsgroup.com 

 

Christina Cruz  

RPS Infrastructure  

4801 NW Loop 410, Suite 910  

San Antonio, TX 78229  

Phone: 210-763-0425  

christina.cruz@rpsgroup.com 

 

Nima Latifi  

Terracon Consultant Inc  

10400 state Hwy 191  

Midland, TX 79707  

Phone: 646-831-1767  

nima.latifi@terracon.com 

Jay Parvez  

PVC Pipe Associates  

2711 LBJ Fwy  

Dallas, TX 75224  

Phone: 972-243-3902  

jparvez@uni-bell.org 

 

Fuat Baydogan  

TEG  

19407 Park Row Dr  

Houston, TX 77084  

Phone: 832-444-9155  

fbaydogan@tejhouston.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

UTA Students 

Kaushal Goti  

513 Simmit Ave Apt 280  

Arlington, TX 76013  

Phone: 469-493-0094  

kaushal.goti@mavs.uta.edu 

 

Nishith Kakadiya  

417 Summit Ave Apt 357  

Arlington, TX  76013  

Phone: 682-347-2997  

nishith.kakadiya@mavs.uta.edu 

 

 

  

mailto:ashley.sowards@rpsgroup.com
mailto:christina.cruz@rpsgroup.com
mailto:nima.latifi@terracon.com
mailto:jparvez@uni-bell.org
mailto:fbaydogan@tejhouston.com
mailto:kaushal.goti@mavs.uta.edu
mailto:nishith.kakadiya@mavs.uta.edu


 

 

Pilot Tube & Microtunneling School 

Tuesday, January 29, 2019 

***********************   

 

Michael Demotte  

TNP  

825 Watters Creek Blvd,  

Suite M300  

Allen, TX 75013  

Phone: 214-461-9867  

mdemotte@tnp.com 

 

Robert Lawrence  

HVJ Associates  

5701 John Carpenter Fey  

Dallas, TX 75247  

Phone: 214-678-0227  

 rlawrence@huj.com 

 

David Agan  

Kilduff Underground Eng  

156 S Sherman St  

Denver, CO 80209  

Phone: 413-485-8363  

dagan@kilduffunderground.com 

 

John Coustafson  

Trenchless Construction Services LLC  

4103 St NE  

Arlington, WA 98723  

Phone: 360-474-0123  

jg@trenchlessconstruction.com 

 

Adam Wighaman  

Davcar Engineering 

1010 Land Creek, #200   

Austin, TX 78746  

Phone: 512-328-4428  

adam@davcar.com 

 

Scott Smith  

Brown Caldwell  

301 Bendiv Rd  

Virginia Beach, VA 23452  

Phone: 757-518-2417  

swsmith@brwncald.com 

 

UTA Students 

Ghazal Azizi  

101 S center St  

Arlington, TX 76010  

Phone: 682-313-9310  

ghazal.azizi@mavs.uta.edu 

 

Pooja Ranganath  

Room 139, CUIRE, CELB, UTA  

Arlington, TX 76013  

Phone: 682-367-0473  

pooja.ranganath@mavs.uta.edu 

 

Juhil Makwana  

513 Summit Ave  

Arlington, TX 76013  

Phone: 682-313-6499  

juhiljitendra.makwana@mavs.uta.edu 

 

Parth Panchal  

404 E Border St  

Arlington, TX 76010  

Phone: 682-557-7102  

parthp9069@gmail.com 

 

mailto:mdemotte@tnp.com
mailto:rlawrence@huj.com
mailto:dagan@kilduffunderground.com
mailto:jg@trenchlessconstruction.com
mailto:adam@davcar.com
mailto:swsmith@brwncald.com
mailto:ghazal.azizi@mavs.uta.edu
mailto:pooja.ranganath@mavs.uta.edu
mailto:juhiljitendra.makwana@mavs.uta.edu
mailto:parthp9069@gmail.com


 

 

Nishith Kakadiya  

417 Summit Ave Apt 357  

Arlington, TX  76013  

Phone: 682-347-2997  

nishith.kakadiya@mavs.uta.edu 

  

mailto:nishith.kakadiya@mavs.uta.edu


 

 

Pipe Lining & Renewal School 

Tuesday, January 29, 2019 

***********************   

 

Christina Cruz  

RPS Infrastructure  

4801 NW Loop 410, Suite 910  

San Antonio, TX 78229  

Phone: 210-763-0425 

christina.cruz@rpsgroup.com 

 

Derek Scott III  

WJ Scott LLC 6420  

Olivant St  

Pittsburgh, PA 15206  

Phone: 412-849-9866  

wjscott1@vehizon.net 

 

Justin Walton  

TNP  

2420 Trfllis Lane  

Plano, TX 75085  

Phone: 214-542-7920  

jwalton@tnp.com 

 

Ashley Sowards  

RPS Engineering  

281 Rio Oak  

Pipe Creek, TX  78063  

Phone: 210-241-3110  

ashley.sowards@rpsgroup.com 

 

Justin Kistner  

City of Sparks  

431 Prater Way  

Sparks, NV 87431  

Phone: 775-353-3880  

jkistner@cityofsparks.us 

 

Kevin Andersen  

City of Sparks  

431 Prater Way  

Sparks,  NV 87431  

Phone: 775-353-2388  

kandersen@cityofsparks.us 

 

UTA Students 

Ghazal Azizi  

101 S center St  

Arlington, TX 76010  

Phone: 682-313-9310  

ghazal.azizi@mavs.uta.edu 

 

 

 

 

 

Ramtin Serajiantehrani  

Room 139, CUIRE, CELB, UTA  

Arlington, TX 76013  

Phone: 469-777-9125  

ramtin.ser@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:christina.cruz@rpsgroup.com
mailto:wjscott1@vehizon.net
mailto:jwalton@tnp.com
mailto:ashley.sowards@rpsgroup.com
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